

For All Advertisement Booking
Call : 0120-6651214



Classifieds
FROM ADVERTISING TO ESSENTIALS

PUBLIC NOTICE TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

THIS IS TO INFORM THE GENERAL PUBLIC THAT FOLLOWING SHARE CERTIFICATE(S) OF GABRIEL INDIA LIMITED HAVING ITS REGISTERED OFFICE 290 MILESTONE, PUNE REGISTERED IN THE NAME(S) OF THE FOLLOWING SHAREHOLDER(S) HAS/HAVE BEEN LOST BY THE REGISTERED HOLDER(S).
FOLLOWS THE NAME OF THE REGISTERED HOLDER(S) AND THE NUMBER OF SHARES HELD:
1. THE PUBLIC ARE HEREBY CAUTIONED AGAINST PURCHASING OR DEALING IN ANY WAY WITH THE ABOVE REFERRED SHARE CERTIFICATE(S). ANY PERSONS WHO HAS/HAVE ANY CLAIM IN RESPECT OF THE SAID SHARE CERTIFICATE(S) SHOULD LODGE SUCH CLAIM WITH THE COMPANY OR ITS REGISTRAR AND TRANSFER AGENTS KARYV COMPUTERSHARE PVT LTD, PLOT NO. 17 TO 24, VITAL RAO NAGAR, MADHAPUR, HYDRABAD-500081, WITHIN 15 DAYS OF PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE AFTER WHICH NO CLAIM WILL BE ENTERED AND THE COMPANY MAY PROCEED TO ISSUE DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE(S) TO THE REGISTERED HOLDER(S).
PLACE : GHAZIABAD, U.P.-201011
DATE : 03/08/2019

Form No. INC-26

[Pursuant to rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014] Before the Central Government Regional Director (Northern Region) New Delhi

AND

In the matter of sub section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 and Clause (a) of Sub-Rule (5) of rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

AND

In the matter of M/s Karini Samridhi Foundation (previously known as "Agrim Welfare Foundation") (CIN: U85100DL2016NPL292369) Having its Registered Office At-D-134, FF Bldk-D, Old Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059 IN,

Applicant

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the Central Government under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Annual General Meeting held on 30th September, 2019 to enable the company to change its Registered office from "NCT Delhi" to "State of West Bengal".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Northern Region, "B-2 Wing 2nd Floor, Paryavaran Bhawan, CG Complex, New Delhi-110003 IN, within 14 (Fourteen days) from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned below:

For and on behalf of the Applicant

M/s Karini Samridhi Foundation

Date: 12.11.2019

Place: New Delhi

Sd/- (Nitin Himatsingka) Director

M/s Karini Samridhi Foundation (previously known as "Agrim Welfare Foundation")

(CIN: U85100DL2016NPL292369)

Registered Office At D-134, FF Bldk-D, Old Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059 IN

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE APPLICANT

GARY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L749902017PLC24826

Reg. Off: B 101, Phase 1, Mayapuri, New Delhi-110064

E-mail: accounts@hardwyn.com, Website: www.garyindustries.com

Tel No: 011-23629277

NOTICE TO MEMBERS

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and other applicable laws, the Company is seeking approval of Members, by way of postal ballot, which includes voting by electronic means ("remote e-voting"), in respect of the Special Resolution(s) set out in the Postal Ballot Notice dated November 12, 2019 ("Postal Ballot Notice").

The Company has completed dispatch of the Postal Ballot Notice together with Postal Ballot Form and self-addressed postage pre-paid Business Reply Envelope on November 13, 2019. The Postal Ballot Notice and the Postal Ballot Form have been sent in electronic form to those members whose e-mail address is registered with Depository Participant (in case of electronic shareholding) the Company's Registrar and Transfer Agent (in case of physical shareholding). For members whose e-mail addresses are not registered, physical copies of the Postal Ballot Notice have been sent by the permitted mode.

The Company has engaged Skyline Financial Services Private Limited ("Skyline") to provide remote e-voting facility. The procedure for remote e-voting has been outlined in the Postal Ballot Notice.

A person whose name appears in the Register of Members/ List of Beneficial Owners as on Friday, November 08, 2019 ("Cut-Off Date") shall be entitled to vote through Postal Ballot/ remote e-voting on the Resolution(s) set out in the Postal Ballot Notice. Any person who is not a Member of the Company on the Cut-off date, shall treat this Notice for information purpose only.

Other details are as under:

1. The remote e-voting facility shall commence from Friday, November 15, 2019 (09.00 AM) and remain open till Saturday, December 14, 2019 (05.00 PM). Thereafter the remote e-voting shall be disabled by the Skyline.

2. Once the vote on a resolution is cast by the member, the member shall not be allowed to change its subsequently.

2. Postal Ballot Forms received after 05.00 PM on Saturday, December 14, 2019, shall be treated as if the reply from the member has not been received.

3. Members can opt for only one mode of voting i.e. either by Postal Ballot or remote e-voting. In case members cast their votes through both the modes, then voting done by remote e-voting shall prevail and votes cast through postal ballot will be treated as invalid.

4. Members who have not received the Postal Ballot Notice or have received the same by e-mail and who wish to vote through physical form may download the Postal Ballot Form attached to the e-mail or from the web link www.garyindustries.com where the Postal Ballot Notice is displayed and send the duly completed and signed Postal Ballot Form so as to reach the Scrutinizer on or before Saturday, December 14, 2019.

5. In case of any queries/grievances, in respect of e-voting, members may contact to Skyline Financial Services Private Limited, D-153A, First Floor Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-1, New Delhi-110020.

6. The results of the Postal Ballot will be declared by the Chairman or any other person authorized by the Chairman of the Company on Saturday, December 14, 2019. The result shall also be announced to BSE Limited. The result of Postal Ballot and remote e-voting along with the Scrutinizers report will also be hosted on the Company website i.e. www.garyindustries.com

For Gary Industries Limited

Sd/- Rubaljeet Singh Sanyal Managing Director DIN: 00280624

Date: 13.11.2019 Place: New Delhi

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

ALLAHABAD BANK Zonal Office, Meerut
55, The Mall, Meerut Cantt

NOTICE UNDER 13 (2) OF SARFAESI ACT 2002, READ WITH RULES 3 OF SECURITY INTEREST ENFORCEMENT RULES 2002

I being an Authorised Officer of the Secured Creditor Bank has a reason to believe that all of you the under mentioned notice can not be served ordinarily as attempted earlier except this substituted service. As such, all of you the under mentioned notices are hereby informed and called upon through this public DEMAND NOTICE under section 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule 2002 make payment of the amount due against each of you, as mentioned below, within 60 days. Thereafter the bank will proceed u/s 13 (4) of the said Act for taking possession of the secured property/ies/ Assets mentioned against account and thereafter to sell the same to realize its dues with further interest till realization along with costs as contemplated under the said Act. **Needless to mention here that this notice is addressed to you without prejudice to any other remedy available to bank for recovery of its dues, against you.**

| Name of the Borrower/ Guarantor and Address | Details of Security / Property | Date of Demand Notice |
|---|---|--|
| BRANCH: MEERUT CITY 1. Shri. Mohammad Zahid Ansari S/o Shri Noor Mohammad (Borrower) Address 1. House no. 1469 Kareem Nagar, Hapur Road, Meerut City. 2. House No. 286, Manzoor Nagar, Zaidi Nagar Farm, Meerut. 3. Shri. Babu Khan S/o Shri Abdul Hakim (Guarantor) R/o 305/19, Ashiana Colony Fatehullahpur Road, Meerut City. 3. Smt. Shahjahan W/o Shri Zahid Ansari (Guarantor) R/o House No. 286, Manzoor Nagar, Zaidi Nagar Farm, Meerut | A Double storied residential house bearing house No. 286, which is a part of khasra no. 416 & part of plot no. 116 & 117, measuring East side 33'-11", West side 33'-11", North side 32'-9" & South side 32'-9". Total measuring area 103.20 Sq mtr. Situated at Manzoor Nagar, Zaidi Nagar Farm, Meerut City. Bounded as under: East: Gali, West : House of Aashi Tailors, North : Gali, South : House of Aarif Ansari Part of House no. 286 | Date of Demand Notice 01.11.2019 Date of NPA: 30.05.2018 Date of Sending Demand Notice by Regd. Post: 04.11.2019 Date of Return of Demand Notice (Registered) : 11.11.2019 Amount due as per Demand Notice 15,58,471.00 + future Interest and Costs etc as on 01.11.2019 |

Dated: 13.11.2019 Place: Meerut Authorised Officer

Form No. 5

Debts Recovery Tribunal

600/1, University Road, Near Hanuman Setu Mandir, Lucknow-226007 (Areas of Jurisdiction : Part of Uttar Pradesh)

Summons for filing Reply & Appearance by publication

No..... DATED : 02-11-2019

(Summons to Defendant under Section 19(3) of the Recovery of the Debts and Bankruptcy Act, 1993 Read with Rules 12 and 13 of the Debts Recovery Tribunal (Procedure Rule, 1993)

Original Application No. 522 of 2019

STATE BANK OF INDIA

VersusApplicant

Sri Sanjiv Kumar & Another

.....Defendants

To,

M/s AVJ Developers (India) Pvt. Ltd. Through Mr. Anurag Agarwal S/o Sh. J.P. Agarwal, Registered and Corporate Office at D-237, Vivek Kumar Phase-I, Delhi-110095. Also at : Plot No. C, Community Centre, Anand Vihar, Opposite Yamuna Sports Complex, Delhi-110092. Also at : Site Office : Plot No. GH-12/2, Sector Zeta-I, Greater Noida-201308

In the above noted application, you are required to file reply in paper book form in two sets along with documents and affidavits (if any) personally or through your duly authorized agent or legal practitioner in this Tribunal, after serving copy of the same on the applicant or his counsel/duly authorized agent after publication of summons, and thereafter to appear before the Tribunal on 22-01-2020 at 10.30 A.M. failing which the application shall be heard and decided in your absence.

Registrar Debts Recovery Tribunal, Lucknow

Form No. 5 Debts Recovery Tribunal

600/1, University Road, Near Hanuman Setu Mandir, Lucknow-226007 (Areas of Jurisdiction : Part of Uttar Pradesh)

Summons for filing Reply & Appearance by publication

No..... DATED : 02-11-2019

(Summons to Defendant under Section 19(3) of the Recovery of Debts and Bankruptcy Act, 1993 Read with Rules 12 and 13 of the Debts Recovery Tribunal (Procedure Rule, 1993)

Original Application No. 242 of 2019

STATE BANK OF INDIA

VersusApplicant

M/s Shiv Construction & Interior Decorator

.....Defendants

To,

1. M/s Shiv Construction & Interior Decorator, Through its Partner Sri Jitendra Kumar Rana, Situated at Village Lalpur, G.T. Road, Tehsil Sikandrabad, District Bulandshahr (U.P.).

2. Sri Jitendra Kumar Rana S/o Sri Mahendra Kumar Rana, Partner, M/s Shiv Construction & Interior Decorator residing at House No. 538, Mohalla Choudhrywara, Town Sikandrabad, District Bulandshahr (U.P.).

3. Sri Prem Chand S/o Sri Amar Singh Rana, Partner, M/s Shiv Construction & Interior Decorator residing at 407, Mohalla Chasiawara, Kasba & Sikandrabad, District Bulandshahr (U.P.).

4. Sri Mukesh Yadav S/o Sri Narveer Singh, Partner, M/s Shiv Construction & Interior Decorator residing at House No. 139, Village Lalpur, Tehsil Sikandrabad District Bulandshahr (U.P.).

In the above noted application, you are required to file reply in paper book form in two sets along with documents and affidavits (if any) personally or through your duly authorized agent or legal practitioner in this Tribunal, after serving copy of the same on the Applicant or his counsel/duly authorized agent after publication of summons, and thereafter to appear before the Tribunal on 08-01-2020 at 10.30 A.M. failing which the application shall be heard and decided in your absence.

Assistant Registrar Debts Recovery Tribunal, Lucknow

THE DELHI SAFE DEPOSIT CO.LTD

CIN : L74899DL1937PLC000478 Regd Off: 86, Janpath, New Delhi-110001, Ph: 011-43580400, 23320084, 23321902 Email: delseafe@dsggroup.co.in ; Website: www.dsggroup.co.in

EXTRACTS OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

| S. No. | PARTICULARS | (Rs. In Lakhs) | | | | |
|--------|---|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|--------------------------|
| | | Quarterly | | Half Year ended | | Year ended |
| | | 30.09.2019 (Unaudited) Rs. | 30.09.2018 (Unaudited) Rs. | 30.09.2019 (Unaudited) Rs. | 30.09.2018 (Unaudited) Rs. | 31.03.2019 (Audited) Rs. |
| 1. | Income from operations | 231.56 | 243.92 | 502.03 | 488.45 | 984.34 |
| 2. | Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items) | 116.13 | 12.94 | 252.05 | 122.79 | 363.80 |
| 3. | Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items) | 116.13 | 12.94 | 252.05 | 122.79 | 363.80 |
| 4. | Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items) | 81.13 | 0.94 | 194.05 | 80.79 | 263.64 |
| 5. | Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) | 81.13 | 0.94 | 194.05 | 80.79 | 263.64 |
| 6. | Paid up equity share capital (Face value: Rs.10/- per equity share) | 522.30 | 522.30 | 522.30 | 522.30 | 522.30 |
| 7. | Earnings per share in Rupees Basic & Diluted | 1.55 | 0.02 | 3.72 | 1.55 | 5.05 |

Notes: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed & recommended by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 13th November 2019. 2. The above financial results have been subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. 3. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged where necessary.

For The Delhi Safe Deposit Co.Ltd.

Vijay Kumar Gupta Managing Director/CEO DIN: 00243413

Place: New Delhi Date: 13.11.2019

BCL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office:- 510, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 Email: bclenterprisesltd@gmail.com website:www.bclenterprisesltd.in Contact No. +91-11-4308-0469; CIN: L65100DL1985PLC021467

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

(Rs. in Lakh, except per share data)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Half Year Ended | | Year Ended |
|---------|--|---------------|--------------|-----------------|--------------|------------|
| | | 30-09-2019 | 30-06-2019 | 30-09-2018 | 30-09-2018 | |
| | | Un-audited | (Un-audited) | (Un-audited) | (Un-audited) | |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 17.53 | 21.75 | 7.54 | 39.28 | 91.41 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (10.09) | 2.02 | 0.52 | (8.07) | 29.35 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (10.09) | 2.02 | 0.52 | (8.07) | 29.35 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (9.29) | 1.22 | 0.39 | (8.07) | 1.18 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) (Refer Note No. 2) | (9.29) | 1.22 | 0.39 | (8.07) | 1.18 |
| 6 | Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) | 583.00 | 583.00 | 583.00 | 583.00 | 583.00 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year) | - | - | - | - | 42.96 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share Face Value of Rs. 10 each (not annualised) | (0.16) | 0.02 | 0.01 | (0.14) | 0.02 |
| | Basic (Rs.) | (0.16) | 0.02 | 0.01 | (0.14) | 0.02 |
| | Diluted (Rs.) | (0.16) | 0.02 | 0.01 | (0.14) | 0.02 |

For BCL Enterprises Limited Sd/- Mahendra Kumar Sharda (Managing Director) DIN: 00053042

Place: New Delhi Date: 13-11-2019

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Three Months Ended 30th June, 2019, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website as well as on stock exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) 2. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") from 1st April, 2019 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting", prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

MGF THE MOTOR & GENERAL FINANCE LIMITED

CIN : L74899DL1930PLC000208, GST No. 07AAACT356022ZN REGD. OFFICE : MGF HOUSE , 4 / 17B, ASAF ALI ROAD, NEW DELHI 110002. Email ID: mgfltd@hotmail.com, Website : http://www.mgfltd.com, Phone : 23272216-18, 23278001-02

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

| S. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | Consolidation | | |
|--------|--|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------|
| | | Quarter ended | Half year ended | Quarter ended | Half year ended | |
| | | 30-09-2019 (Unaudited) | 30-09-2018 (Unaudited) | 30-09-2019 (Unaudited) | 30-09-2018 (Unaudited) | |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 187.11 | 310.70 | 392.52 | 187.11 | 291.40 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | (87.30) | 6.49 | (122.76) | (51.14) | 12.16 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | (87.30) | 6.49 | (122.76) | (51.14) | 12.16 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | (87.30) | 6.49 | (122.76) | (51.14) | 12.16 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (87.36) | 8.13 | (122.89) | (51.20) | 13.81 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 1,936.36 | 1,936.36 | 1,936.36 | 1,936.36 | 1,936.36 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | - | - |
| 8. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | (0.45) | 0.03 | (0.63) | (0.26) | 0.06 |
| | a) Basic (in ₹) | (0.45) | 0.03 | (0.63) | (0.26) | 0.06 |
| | b) Diluted (in ₹) | (0.45) | 0.03 | (0.63) | (0.26) | 0.06 |

Notes: 1. The above is extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results and Explanatory Notes are available on the Stock Exchanges website at www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.mgfltd.com. 2. The above financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) have been approved by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on November 13, 2019 and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 13, 2019. 3. Effective April 1, 2019, the Company has adopted Ind AS 116 'Leases' using the modified retrospective approach. The effect of this adoption is not material on profit/ loss and earnings per share for the quarter. 4. This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company and its Associate have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS 110 "Consolidated Financial statements" and Ind AS 28 "Investment in associates and joint ventures". 5. The Company is submitting the quarterly and half yearly consolidated unaudited financial results for the first time in accordance with SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended and accordingly the consolidated reported figures for quarter ended September 30, 2018 and from April 01, 2018 to September 30, 2018 and consolidated figures for the Statement of Cash flow for the period from April 01, 2018 to September 30, 2018 as reported in these consolidated unaudited financial results have been approved by the Company's Board of Directors but have not been subjected to review. 6. Previous year/ periods figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary.

For THE MOTOR & GENERAL FINANCE LIMITED Sd/- (RAJIV GUPTA) CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR & CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER DIN : 00022964

Place : New Delhi Date: November 13, 2019

Canara Bank Undelivered Demand Notice
A Government of India Undertaking

| Sr. No. | Name of the Borrower / Guarantor | Detailed Of Mortgaged Property | Date of Sending Demand Notice by Regd/ Speed Post |
|---------|--|---|--|
| 1. | Branch: Chowki Chauraha, Bareilly 1. Sri Asim Ahmad S/o Istyakh Ahmad, Jagatpur Lala Begum Faiq Enclave Bareilly 2. Sri Kalim Khan (Guarantor) S/o Sri Khalid Khan, H.No. 116 Gher Jafar Khan Old City, Bareilly | Apartment on Ground Floor Situated at Jagatpur Lala Begum (Faiq Enclave) Bareilly, Area 67.00 Sq. Yrd. In the name of Sri Asim Ahmad S/o Istyakh Ahmad. Bounded by: North: Rest of the Property, South: Passage 20ft Wide, East: Plot of Smt. Kausar Fatma, West:Pvt passage 20 ft Wide | 25.10.2019 Date of Demand Notice: 25.10.2019 Amount due as per Demand Notice Rs. |

GOODYEAR INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L25111HR1961PLC008578

Registered office: Mathura Road, Ballabgarh (Dist. Faridabad) - 121004, Haryana

Telephone: 0129-6611000 Fax: 0129-2305310, E-mail: gyi_info@goodyear.com, Website: www.goodyear.co.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars | Current 3 months ended | Preceding 3 months ended | Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year | Year to date figures for current period ended (6 Months) | Year to date figures for corresponding period ended (6 Months) | Year to date figures for previous year ended (12 Months) |
|---|------------------------|--------------------------|---|--|--|--|
| | (30/09/2019) | (30/06/2019) | (30/09/2018) | (30/09/2019) | (30/09/2018) | (31/03/2019) |
| | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1. Total Income from Operations | 46,261 | 49,925 | 49,912 | 96,186 | 104,255 | 194,960 |
| 2. Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items) | 4,301 | 4,037 | 4,418 | 8,338 | 8,228 | 15,814 |
| 3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items) | 4,301 | 4,037 | 4,418 | 8,338 | 8,228 | 15,814 |
| 4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items) | 3,779 | 2,625 | 2,874 | 6,404 | 5,352 | 10,207 |
| 5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (loss) (after tax)) | 3,759 | 2,496 | 2,854 | 6,255 | 5,294 | 10,108 |
| 6. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share) | 2,307 | 2,307 | 2,307 | 2,307 | 2,307 | 2,307 |
| 7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised): | | | | | | |
| a) Basic (Rs.) | 16.38 | 11.38 | 12.46 | 27.76 | 23.20 | 44.25 |
| b) Diluted (Rs.) | 16.38 | 11.38 | 12.46 | 27.76 | 23.20 | 44.25 |

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2019 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also available on the Company's website i.e. www.goodyear.co.in/investor-relations.
- The Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI's circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016.
- The Company is engaged in the business of sales of automotive tyres, tubes and flaps. The Company sells tyres of its own brand "Goodyear". The Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM), Managing Director, performs a detailed review of the operating results, thereby makes decisions about the allocation of resources among the various functions. The operating results of each of the functions are not considered individually by the CODM, the functions do not meet the requirements of Ind AS 108 for classification as an operating segment, hence there is only one operating segment namely, "Automotive tyres, tubes & flaps".
- In 2008, the State of Haryana (the State) introduced the "Entry Tax Act" ("Act"), which the Punjab and Haryana High Court declared as "Unconstitutional". The State did not frame and notify enabling "Entry Tax Rules", and no notice or demand has been received to date by the Company. Accordingly, the amount of liability, if any, under the Entry Tax Act involved has not been quantified by the Company. On November 11, 2016, the nine Judges Bench of Hon'ble Supreme Court held that the State Governments do have right to levy an "Entry Tax", however (i) whether States have enacted correct legislations in alignment with Indian Constitutional provisions (ii) whether such taxes demanded by State Governments were actually used for intended development of local area and (iii) the interpretation of the word "Local Area" were among questions not addressed by the November 11, 2016 ruling, but instead are to be heard by Hon'ble Divisional Bench of the Supreme Court individually for each state, on merits. The above mentioned matter heard by the Hon'ble Divisional Bench of the Supreme Court and were remanded back to the Punjab and Haryana High Court and directed that fresh petitions should be filed by the parties, based on the above principles given by the nine Judges Bench of Supreme Court. The Company has filed its fresh petition in May 2017 and based on legal opinion have considered this as contingent liability at this stage.
- Effective April 1, 2019 being the transition date, the Company has adopted Ind AS 116 "Leases" and applied to all lease contracts existing on April 1, 2019 using the modified retrospective method. Accordingly, comparatives for the year ended March 31, 2019 have not been retrospectively adjusted. On transition, the adoption of the new standard resulted in recognition of Right of use asset (ROU) and equivalent lease liability of Rs.1,129 Lakhs. In the statement of profit and loss account for the current period, the nature of expenses in respect of operating leases has changed from lease rent to depreciation cost for the right-to-use asset and finance cost for interest accrued on lease liability.
- The Company has elected to exercise the option permitted under section 115BAA of the Income - tax Act, 1961 as introduced by the Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance, 2019 dated September 20, 2019. Accordingly, the Company has recognised provision of Income tax and remeasured its deferred tax asset basis the rate prescribed in the said section and taken the full effect to Statement of profit and loss in the current quarter.
- This Statement has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2019.

For GOODYEAR INDIA LIMITED

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 13, 2019

Sd/-
(Rajeev Anand)
Chairman & Managing Director

Sd/-
(Mitesh Mittal)
Chief Financial Officer & Finance Director

14 जनसत्ता, 14 नवंबर, 2019

BCL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office:- 510, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001

Email: bcenterpriseindia@gmail.com website: www.bcenterpriseindia.com

Contact No. +91-11-4308-0469; CIN: L65100DL1985PLC021467

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019 (Rs. in Lakh, except per share data)

| Sl. N. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | | Half Year Ended | | Year Ended |
|--------|--|---------------|--------------|--------------|-----------------|--------------|------------|
| | | 30-09-2019 | 30-06-2019 | 30-09-2018 | 30-09-2019 | 30-09-2018 | 31-03-2019 |
| | | (Un-audited) | (Un-audited) | (Un-audited) | (Un-audited) | (Un-audited) | (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 17.53 | 21.75 | 7.54 | 39.28 | 23.74 | 91.41 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (10.09) | 2.02 | 0.52 | (8.07) | 1.59 | 29.35 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (10.09) | 2.02 | 0.52 | (8.07) | 1.59 | 29.35 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (9.29) | 1.22 | 0.39 | (8.07) | 1.18 | 24.26 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) (Refer Note No. 2) | (9.29) | 1.22 | 0.39 | (8.07) | 1.18 | 24.26 |
| 6 | Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) | 583.00 | 583.00 | 583.00 | 583.00 | 583.00 | 583.00 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year) | - | - | - | - | - | 42.96 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share Face Value of Rs. 10 each (not annualised) | | | | | | |
| | Basic (Rs.) | (0.16) | 0.02 | 0.01 | (0.14) | 0.02 | 0.41 |
| | Diluted (Rs.) | (0.16) | 0.02 | 0.01 | (0.14) | 0.02 | 0.42 |

For BCL Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Mahendra Kumar Sharda
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00053042

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Three Months Ended 30th June, 2019, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website as well as on stock exchange's website (www.bseindia.com).
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") from 1st April, 2019 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting", prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

HARYANA LEATHER CHEMICALS LTD.

CIN: L74999HR1985PLC019905

Regd. Office: 72-77, HSIIDC Industrial Estate, Hansi Road, Jind-126102 (Haryana)

Tel: +91-01681-226645, Fax: +91-01681-225101

E-mail: info@leatherchem.com; Website: www.leatherchem.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPT. 2019 (Rs. in lacs except per share amount)

| PARTICULARS | Quarter Ended | | | Half Year Ended | | Year Ended |
|--|---------------|---------------|---------------|-----------------|----------------|----------------|
| | 30.09.2019 | 30.06.2019 | 30.09.2018 | 30.09.2019 | 30.09.2018 | 31.03.2019 |
| | (Un-audited) | (Un-audited) | (Un-audited) | (Un-audited) | (Un-audited) | (Audited) |
| I Revenue From Operations | 868.93 | 931.05 | 872.96 | 1799.98 | 1809.89 | 3686.84 |
| II Other Income | 29.53 | 36.52 | 47.81 | 66.05 | 85.17 | 132.07 |
| Total Income (I+II) | 898.46 | 967.57 | 920.77 | 1866.03 | 1895.06 | 3818.91 |
| III Expenses | | | | | | |
| (a) Cost of materials consumed | 517.79 | 628.99 | 645.91 | 1146.78 | 1252.26 | 2493.83 |
| (b) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock trade | 18.91 | 5.84 | -9.01 | 24.75 | 70.18 | 110.17 |
| (c) Excise Duty Expense | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| (d) Employee benefits expense | 93.86 | 94.35 | 91.20 | 188.21 | 173.86 | 361.21 |
| (e) Finance Cost | 0.94 | 2.58 | 1.05 | 3.52 | 1.64 | 10.97 |
| (f) Depreciation and Amortisation expenses | 17.38 | 17.62 | 21.00 | 35.00 | 42.00 | 70.54 |
| (g) Other expenses | 183.41 | 144.35 | 121.20 | 327.76 | 266.62 | 558.18 |
| Total Expenses III (a to g) | 832.29 | 893.73 | 871.35 | 1726.02 | 1806.56 | 3604.90 |
| IV Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items & tax (I-II-III) | 66.17 | 73.84 | 49.42 | 140.01 | 88.50 | 214.01 |
| V Exceptional Items | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 156.54 | 0.00 |
| VI Profit / (Loss) before tax and after exceptional items (IV-V) | 66.17 | 73.84 | 49.42 | 140.01 | -68.04 | 214.01 |
| VII Tax expense | | | | | | |
| (1) Current tax | 15.00 | 15.00 | 10.00 | 30.00 | 20.00 | 46.97 |
| (2) Tax for earlier years | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 4.69 |
| (3) Deferred Tax | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 8.45 |
| VIII Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (VI-VII) | 51.17 | 58.84 | 39.42 | 110.01 | -88.04 | 153.90 |
| IX Other Comprehensive Income (Net of tax) | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| X Total Comprehensive Income for the period (VIII+IX) (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period) | 51.17 | 58.84 | 39.42 | 110.01 | -88.04 | 153.90 |
| XI Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Shares Rs.10/- each) | 490.84 | 490.84 | 490.84 | 490.84 | 490.84 | 490.84 |
| XII Earnings per equity share in Rs. | | | | | | |
| (1) Basic | 1.04 | 1.20 | 0.80 | 2.24 | -1.79 | 3.14 |
| (2) Diluted | 1.04 | 1.20 | 0.80 | 2.24 | -1.79 | 3.14 |

For HARYANA LEATHER CHEMICALS LIMITED
Pankaj Jain
Managing Director

Place: Gurugram
Date: 13.11.2019

नॉर्थ ईस्टर्न इलेक्ट्रिक पावर कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

(एक मिनी रत्न श्रेणी-1, भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

NORTH EASTERN ELECTRIC POWER CORPORATION LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)

CIN : U40101ML1976GOI001658

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : ब्रुकलैंड कंपाउंड, लोवर न्यू कॉलोनी, शिलांग- 793003, मेघालय

अनुसूचक ।

30 सितंबर 2019 को समाप्त अवधि के लिए मेसर्स नॉर्थ ईस्टर्न इलेक्ट्रिक पावर कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड का छमाही अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम (स्टैंडएलोन) [सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियमन 52(4) के साथ पठित विनियमन 52(8)]

₹ लाख में

| क्र.सं. | विवरण | स्टैंडएलोन | | | | समेकित | |
|---------|---|-----------------|-----------------|----------------|-----------------|-----------------|----------------|
| | | समाप्त छमाही | | समाप्त वर्ष | | समाप्त छमाही | |
| | | 30 सितंबर, 2019 | 30 सितंबर, 2018 | 31 मार्च, 2019 | 30 सितंबर, 2019 | 30 सितंबर, 2018 | 31 मार्च, 2019 |
| | | (अंकेक्षित) | | (अंकेक्षित) | | (अंकेक्षित) | |
| 1. | परिचालन से कुल आय | 113686.96 | 100086.34 | 210841.19 | 113686.96 | 100086.34 | 210841.19 |
| 2. | अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर, अपवादत्मक और/अथवा असामान्य आइटम से पूर्व) | 36124.24 | 18371.92 | 45157.73 | 36127.04 | 18377.93 | 45167.72 |
| 3. | कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (अपवादत्मक और/अथवा असामान्य आइटम के बाद) | 36124.24 | 18371.92 | 45157.73 | 36127.04 | 18377.93 | 45167.72 |
| 4. | कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (अपवादत्मक और/अथवा असामान्य आइटम के बाद) | 24754.02 | 20595.07 | 21393.81 | 24755.95 | 20599.23 | 21400.68 |
| 5. | अवधि के लिए कुल वपक आय [अवधि के लिए लाभ/ (हानि) (कर के बाद) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल] | 24485.84 | 21576.81 | 21605.87 | 24487.77 | 21580.97 | 21612.74 |
| 6. | प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी शेयर अल्कीकरण मनी पौडिंग अलॉटमेंट | 360981.04 | 360981.04 | 360981.04 | 360981.04 | 360981.04 | 360981.04 |
| | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 7. | आरक्षित (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर) | 288932.65 | 278550.90 | 269147.76 | 289282.16 | 278895.76 | 269495.34 |
| 8. | शुद्ध संपत्ति | 649913.69 | 639531.94 | 630128.80 | 650263.20 | 639876.80 | 630476.38 |
| 9. | प्रदत्त ऋण पूंजी/ बकाया ऋण | 684341.15 | 660818.14 | 676970.92 | 684341.15 | 660818.14 | 676970.92 |
| 10. | बकाया विमोच्य अधीमान शेयर | | | | | | |
| 11. | ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात | 1.05 | 1.03 | 1.07 | 1.05 | 1.03 | 1.07 |
| 12. | अर्जन प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक का) (जारी एवं अवकृष्ट परिचालनों के लिए) | | | | | | |
| | 1. बेसिक : | 0.69 | 0.57 | 0.60 | 0.69 | 0.57 | 0.60 |
| | 2. द्रवित : | 0.69 | 0.57 | 0.60 | 0.69 | 0.57 | 0.60 |
| 13. | पूंजी शेयर आरक्षित | | | | | | |
| 14. | ऋण-पत्र शोधन आरक्षित | 65054.17 | 65054.19 | 65054.17 | 65054.17 | 65054.19 | 65054.17 |
| 15. | ऋण सेवा कवरेज अनुपात | 3.89 | 3.47 | 3.29 | 3.89 | 3.47 | 3.29 |
| 16. | व्याज सेवा कवरेज अनुपात | 7.94 | 7.70 | 6.87 | 7.94 | 7.70 | 6.87 |

टिप्पणी :

- उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीयन तथा अन्य प्रकटन आवश्यकताएं) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियमन 52 के अधीन स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास दाखिल छमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का संक्षिप्त रूप है। छमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज (एक्सचेंजों) तथा सूचीबद्ध निकाय की वेबसाइटों पर उपलब्ध है।
- सेबी (सूचीयन तथा अन्य प्रकटन आवश्यकताएं) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियमन 52(4) की उपधारा (ए), (बी), (डी) तथा (ई) में संबंधित आइटम के लिए, बीएसई के पास उपयुक्त प्रकटन किया गया है तथा यूआरएल पर देखा जा सकता है।
- उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा निदेशक मंडल की लेखापरीक्षण समिति द्वारा दिनांक 12 नवंबर, 2019 को आयोजित बैठक में किया गया तथा कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल को उनके अनुमोदन के लिए संसूत किया। निदेशक मंडल ने दिनांक 12 नवंबर, 2019 को आयोजित बैठक में इसका अनुमोदन किया। इसके अतिरिक्त, परिणामों की समीक्षा कंपनी के सांख्यिक लेखापरीक्षकों द्वारा किया गया।
- बिजली का उत्पादन कारपोरेशन की मुख्य गतिविधि है।
- कारपोरेशन के पास क्षेत्र में अवस्थित पावर स्टेशन है इसलिए भौगोलिक सेगमेंट्स लागू नहीं हैं।
- बिजली की डिमांड का लेखा-जोखा केंद्रीय विद्युत विनियामक आयोग द्वारा अनुमोदित शुल्क दरों पर आधारित है। ऐसे पावर स्टेशनों के मामले में जहां पर अंतिम शुल्क दर को आयोग द्वारा अधिसूचित/ अनुमोदित किया जाना है, लाभार्थियों द्वारा सहमति के अनुसार अंतिम शुल्क दर को अंगीकृत किया जाएगा।
- अन्य आय सहित परिचालनों से आय ₹4749.81 लाख है (पूर्व छमाही ₹2095.71 लाख)।
- अनुपात खपत के लिए प्रयुक्त नियम :
ए. "ऋण सेवा कवरेज अनुपात" (डीएससीआर) = [व्याज, मूल्यहास तथा कर से पूर्व लाभ] / (मूलधन पुनर्भुगतान + व्याज)
बी. "व्याज सेवा कवरेज अनुपात" (आईएससीआर) = [व्याज, मूल्यहास तथा कर से पूर्व लाभ] / व्याज
विचारित व्याज राशि केवल प्रचालित पावर स्टेशन हेतु लिए गए ऋण से संबंधित है।

कृते एनईपीसीओ लिमिटेड

एम. शिवा शुभसुगानाथन

निदेशक (वित्त)

दिनांक : 12.11.2019
स्थान : नई दिल्ली

30.09.2019 को सेबी (सूचीयन तथा अन्य प्रकटन आवश्यकताएं) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियमन 52(4) के अनुसार सूचना

| एनसीडी सीरिज | XI सीरिज | XII सीरिज | XIII सीरिज | XIV सीरिज | XV सीरिज | XVI सीरिज | XVII सीरिज | XVIII सीरिज | XIX सीरिज | XX सीरिज | XXI सीरिज |
|----------------|----------------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|
| आईएसआईएन | INE636F07159 | INE636F07167 | INE636F07175 | INE636F07183 | INE636F07191 | INE636F07209 | INE636F07217 | INE636F07225 | INE636F07233 | INE636F07241 | INE636F07258 |
| क्रेडिट रेटिंग | [आईसीआरए] एए/नेगेटिव | [आईसीआरए] एए | | | | | | | | | |